Defendant’s Attorney  ) 

Defendant: Jasper Mackey Judgment- Page 2 of 6 

Case Number: DNCW319CR000341-001 

IMPRISONMENT 

The defendant is hereby committed to the custody of the United States Bureau of Prisons to be imprisoned for a term of 
ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-TWO (132) MONTHS ON COUNTS 1 & 2. ONE HUNDRED TWENTY (120) MONTHS ON 
COUNT 3. ALL TERMS TO BE SERVED CONCURRENTLY.  

 The Court makes the following recommendations to the Bureau of Prisons: 

1. Placed in a facility as close to Charlotte, NC as possible, consistent with the needs of BOP.